

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 1584/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 8.9.2006 in RFA No. 3167/2003 & RFA No.

3195/2003 & order dt.19/05/2006 in RFA No. 1564/2003 & RFA No. 3307/2003 of

The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARPIARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution

appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1614 of 2007

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution

appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1734 of 2007

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1735 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1744 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and bringing Lrs. on record and c/delay in

filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1773 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and bringing Lrs on Record and c/delay in

filing appln. for bringing Lrs on record and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Mittal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office will verify the maintainability of I.As. for substitution.

List after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER