

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12032/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2008 in RFA No. 863/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA STATE INDUSL.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOOP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12044 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12047 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12050 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12154 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12155 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12168 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12179 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12185 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12275 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12281 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12289 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12294 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12295 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..2/-

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 12323 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12479 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12483 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12522 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12525 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12527 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12528 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12532 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12535 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12537 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12544 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12572 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12576 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12585 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12591 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12594 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12635 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12686 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..3/-

:3:

SLP(C) NO. 12794 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12798 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12809 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12838 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13071 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13123 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13145 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13182 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13226 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13245 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13255 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13263 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13266 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13317 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13337 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13359 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13521 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..4/-

:4:

SLP(C) NO. 13571 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13658 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14003 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14084 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14091 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14109 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14110 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14116 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14118 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14122 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14136 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14140 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14142 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14159 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14162 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14164 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14195 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

..5/-

:5:

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be interim stay of
execution of the Award on condition that HSLDC shall
deposit the compensation amount @ Rs.10 Lacs per acre
before the Collector within six weeks.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 20158 of 2006.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master