

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21578/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA Nos. 2882/2003, 3335/2003, 2887/2003, 1591/2003, 4572/2003, 1569/2003 and 3177/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAWASI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUN COLLECTOR-CUM-SDO & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
( IN CHAMBERS )

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
for Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to do the needful.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master