

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12032/2009

HARYANA STATE INDUSL.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOOP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 12044 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12047 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12050 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12154 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12155 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12168 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12179 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12185 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12275 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12281 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12289 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12294 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12295 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12323 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12479 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Item No.68

- SLP(C) NO. 12483 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12522 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12525 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12527 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 12528 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12532 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12535 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12537 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12544 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12572 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12576 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12585 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12591 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12594 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12635 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12686 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12794 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12798 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12809 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12838 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13071 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13123 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13145 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13182 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13226 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-3-

Item No.68

SLP(C) NO. 13245 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13255 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13263 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13266 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13317 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13337 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13359 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13521 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13571 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13658 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14003 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14084 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14091 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14109 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14110 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14116 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14118 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14122 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14136 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14140 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14142 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14159 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14162 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14164 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14195 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-4-

Item No.68

Date: 19/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 12032/2009

Delay in filing process fee is condoned. Issue notice forthwith to all
the respondents.

REMAINING SLP'S

Files not received.
List again on 26.10.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

hj