

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13197/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RFA No.
3839/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

SATBIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 27.08.2009)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let process fee be filed within a week. Dasti service in
addition is permitted.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER