

ÂITEM NO.45

COURT NO.6 (In Chambers)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6585 OF 2009

RAM NIWAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for discharge of guardian of petitioner No.5)
(With Office Report)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vibhuti Sushant,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER